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Electric: Telephone:

CATV:

Utility Providers

Florida Power & Light Company
9001 Ellis Rd
Melbourne, FL 32904
800.778.9140

AT & T Distribution
6021 Rio Grande Ave
Orlando, FL 32809
561.683.2729

Charter Communications
2551 Lucien Way
Maitland, FL 32751
800.778.9140

Utility Providers

Transportation

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
200 S. Orange Ave. Suite 600
Orlando, FL 32801
407.898.1511

Fiber:

Uniti Fiber LLC
805 Executive Center Dr W
St. Petersburg, FL 33702
877.652.2321
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These drawings are Preliminary and are for Brevard
County use only to conform to County submittal
requirements and are not authorized for any other
use.  These drawings are not final and are not intended
for permit, construction or bidding purposes.
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FEMA Flood Classification
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FLUCFCS # FLUCFCS Name

2600 KtŚer KƉen >anĚƐ фZƵralх

3200 ^ŚrƵď �nĚ �rƵƐŚlanĚ

^ŽƵrce: E^Z/͕ �revarĚ CŽƵntǇ͕ ^FtDD 2004Ͳ200ϱ anĚ
200ϴͲ2009

�erial ^ŽƵrce: E^Z/͕ DateĚ 2017

FLUCCSTOPOGRAPHY

1ϱ0 300 600

^C�>E /E FEEd

0

^C�>E /E FEEd

01ϱ0 300 600

^C�>E /E FEEd

01ϱ0 300 600

^C�>E /E FEEd

01ϱ0 300 600

^ŽƵrce: �revarĚ CŽƵntǇ͕ F>͕ ;E�sDϴϴͿ

Soil Classification

Soil # Soil Name
Hydrologic

Group

17 EaƵGallie ^anĚ �/D

47 PineĚa ^anĚ͕ 0 tŽ 2й ^lŽƉeƐ �/D

^ŽƵrce: EZC^ Ͳ GriĚĚeĚ ^Žil ^ƵrveǇ GeŽŐraƉŚic ;G^^hZGKͿ 2017

�erial ^ŽƵrce: E^Z/͕ DateĚ 2017

PZK:ECd �KhED�Zz
PZK:ECd �KhED�Zz

PZK:ECd �KhED�Zz
PZK:ECd �KhED�Zz

Davis Lane

B
abcock Street

Willowbrook St

Davis Lane

B
abcock Street

Willowbrook St

Davis Lane

B
abcock Street

Willowbrook St

Davis Lane

B
abcock Street

Willowbrook St

AutoCAD SHX Text
Z:\2023\23-103 SUNTERRA - BABCOCK STREET - BREVARD CO\CAD\PRELIMINARY\PD\23-103-PD-ECP



59 6760 6861 6962 7055 6356 6457 6558 66

45 37 2944 36 2843 35 2742 34 2641 3340 32
47

39 3146 38 30

49

48

53

52

51

50

25

18

72

74

75

76

77

78

71

73

90

97

84

91

85

92 98

79

93 99

80

100

81

101

8288

102

8389

96

54

12 11 10 9 8 7

118 122121120119

3456 2 1

124123

24

22
23

1321 20 19 1517 16 14

110
117114

112 113 115

104

106 107 108 109 111

103

105
116

94

87

95

86

S89°49'38"W  2795.66'

N
0°

34
'4

5"
W

  6
43

.4
3'

N89°50'06"E  2809.64'

S0
°3

9'
57

"W
  6

43
.1

0'

1,
04

0'
 T

O
 D

AV
IS

 L
AN

E
1,

42
0'

 T
O

 W
IL

LO
W

BR
O

O
K 

ST
RE

ET

1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

DRAWN BY:

JOB NO.:

VERTICAL DATUM:

CHECKED BY:

DESIGNED BY:

SCALE IN FEET:

APPROVED BY:

Poulos & Bennett, LLC

D
A

T
E

:

-

2602 E. Livingston St., Orlando, FL 32803
Tel. 407.487.2594 www.poulosandbennett.com

Eng. Bus. No. 28567

10/17/2023 Submit to Brevard County

DATE:NO. DESCRIPTIONS:

SUBMISSIONS/REVISIONS

Project Name:

Sheet Title:

Sheet No.:

Seal:

Key Map:

Consultant:

Jurisdiction:

Ma
y 3

1, 
20

24

C2.00

NAVD 88

23-103

PM, JAI

DG

PM

JAI

Preliminary
Development
Plan For
Sun Terra
Babcock Street

Brevard County, FL

01 1/16/2024 Resubmit to Brevard County

This item has been electronically signed and sealed by Joel Andrew Ivey
on the date adjacent to the seal using a SHA authentication code.  Printed
copies of this document are not considered signed and sealed and the
SHA authentication code must be verified on any electronic copies.

J.
 A

N
D

R
E

W
 I

V
E

Y
P

.E
. 
N

O
. 
0
0
8
6
6
0
7

R

E

E

N

I

G

N

E

L
A

N

O

I

S

S

E

F

O

R

P

A

D
I

R

O

L

FN
o

.
 
8

6
6

0
7

S
T

A
T

E
 
O

F

E

S

N
E

C

I

L

J

.

 

A

N

D

R
E

W

 

I

V

E

Y

These drawings are Preliminary and are for Brevard County use
only to conform to County submittal requirements and are not
authorized for any other use.  These drawings are not final and are
not intended for permit, construction or bidding purposes.

02 3/15/2024 Resubmit to Brevard County

03 5/31/2024 Resubmit to Brevard County

SCALE IN FEET

050 100 200

1" = 100'

LAND USE PLAN

B
ab

co
ck

 S
tr

ee
t

Davis Lane

WASSIVE RECREATION TRACT
WRͲ1

0.53 AC.

STORDWATER TRACT
SWͲ1

5.13 AC.

ACTIVE RECREATION TRACT
ARͲ1

2.10 AC.

STORDWATER TRACT
SWͲ2

4.98 AC.

WETLAND TRACT
WͲ1

1.61 AC.

BhFFER TRACT
BͲ1

1.49 AC.

SƚŽƌŵǁĂƚĞƌ

FƵůů AĐĐĞƐƐ WŽŝŶƚ

WĞƚůĂŶĚ

AĐƚŝǀĞ RĞĐƌĞĂƚŝŽŶ

WĂƐƐŝǀĞ RĞĐƌĞĂƚŝŽŶ

50' ǆ 110' LŽƚ

WƌŽũĞĐƚ BŽƵŶĚĂƌǇ
;SƵƌǀĞǇͿ

IŵƉĂĐƚĞĚ WĞƚůĂŶĚ

Legend

15' WERIDETER BhFFER

15' WERIDETER BhFFER

15' WERIDETER BhFFER

15' TzWE B BhFFER

WLOT WLANS OF ShNS,INE
'ROVES hNIT 3

DAVIS, DONOVAN '  DAVIS,
DIANA

TRhSTEES

25' WhD BhILDIN' SETBACK

25' WhD BhILDIN' SETBACK

IDWACTED WETLAND
0.06 AC.

0.1й OF 'ROSS SITE AREA

22' WIDE ENTRz ACCESS

50' FhThRE ROW DEDICATION
WER BABCOCK STREET WDΘE SThDz

5' SIDEWALK ALON'
WRO:ECT FRONTA'E

DRAINA'E OhTFALL
TO ROADSIDE SWALE

ROW DEDICATIONͬ BhFFER
TRACTSͬ STORDWATER
TRACTS ;DOES NOT COhNT
TOWARD RECREATIONͿ

AutoCAD SHX Text
Z:\2023\23-103 SUNTERRA - BABCOCK STREET - BREVARD CO\CAD\PRELIMINARY\PD\23-103-PD-LUP



65'
20' REAR YARD
SETBACK

11
0'

20' FRONT YARD
SETBACK

5' SIDE YARD
SETBACK

15' STREET SIDE
SETBACK

50' ROW

5
0
' 

R
O

W

MINIMUM
50' x 110' CORNER  LOT

(TYPICAL)

50'

11
0'40'x70'

BUILDABLE
AREA

20' REAR YARD
SETBACK

5' SIDE YARD
SETBACK

50' ROW

MINIMUM
50' x 110' STANDARD  LOT

(TYPICAL)

20' FRONT YARD
SETBACK

45'x70'
BUILDABLE

AREA

TYPICAL LOTS
N.T.S.

40'

NOTE: ALL CONSTRUCTION DETAILS ARE CONCEPTUAL
AND SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION DURING THE APPROVAL
OF FINAL ENGINEERED RPUD DEVELOPMENT PLAN

CONC SIDEWALK
(TYP)

TYPICAL LOCAL ROAD SECTION
N.T.S.

2%2% MIN.

RO
W

RO
W

50' ROW

2% MAX. 2% 2% MIN. 2% MAX.

5'
S/W

6' SOD 2' 11' PAVEMENT 11' PAVEMENT 2' 6 ' SOD 5'
S/W

℄

ASPHALT

BASE
SUBGRADE

MIAMI CONC CURB
(TYP)

1'
GREEN
SPACE

1'
GREEN
SPACE

1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

DRAWN BY:

JOB NO.:

VERTICAL DATUM:

CHECKED BY:

DESIGNED BY:

SCALE IN FEET:

APPROVED BY:

Poulos & Bennett, LLC

D
A

T
E

:

-

2602 E. Livingston St., Orlando, FL 32803
Tel. 407.487.2594 www.poulosandbennett.com

Eng. Bus. No. 28567

10/17/2023 Submit to Brevard County

DATE:NO. DESCRIPTIONS:

SUBMISSIONS/REVISIONS

Project Name:

Sheet Title:

Sheet No.:

Seal:

Key Map:

Consultant:

Jurisdiction:

Ma
y 3

1, 
20

24

C3.00

NAVD 88

23-103

PM, JAI

DG

PM

JAI

Preliminary
Development
Plan For
Sun Terra
Babcock Street

Brevard County, FL

01 1/16/2024 Resubmit to Brevard County

This item has been electronically signed and sealed by Joel Andrew Ivey
on the date adjacent to the seal using a SHA authentication code.  Printed
copies of this document are not considered signed and sealed and the
SHA authentication code must be verified on any electronic copies.

J.
 A

N
D

R
E

W
 I

V
E

Y
P

.E
. 
N

O
. 
0
0
8
6
6
0
7

R

E

E

N

I

G

N

E

L
A

N

O

I

S

S

E

F

O

R

P

A

D
I

R

O

L

FN
o

.
 
8

6
6

0
7

S
T

A
T

E
 
O

F

E

S

N
E

C

I

L

J

.

 

A

N

D

R
E

W

 

I

V

E

Y

These drawings are Preliminary and are for Brevard County use
only to conform to County submittal requirements and are not
authorized for any other use.  These drawings are not final and are
not intended for permit, construction or bidding purposes.

02 3/15/2024 Resubmit to Brevard County

03 5/31/2024 Resubmit to Brevard County

N.T.S.

LAND USE TABLES,
WAIVERS, & DETAILS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Z:\2023\23-103 SUNTERRA - BABCOCK STREET - BREVARD CO\CAD\PRELIMINARY\PD\23-103-PD-TYPICAL DETAILS AND NOTES

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
3


	23-103-PD-CS - C0.00
	23-103-PD-ECP - C1.00
	23-103-PD-LUP - C2.00
	23-103-PD-TDN - C3.00



